
KOERU VALLA MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED
KERGEJÕUSTIKUS (2.etapp) 15.07.2001

MEHED

60m jooks

1 MARGO LINDERMANN 1.06.1980 7,27 A fin. 7,39
2 EERO EELMA 31.12.1982 7,51 7,55

SILVER KUNDEL 7.03.1985 7,58 B fin. 7,48
3 ENNO EELMA 31.12.1982 7,60 DISKL.
4 TARMO SAAR 3.03.1983 7,70 C fin. 7,48
5 ALAR SAAR 28.11.1981 7,67 7,70
6 OTT TALVIK 11.01.1983 7,71 D fin. 7,76
7 MARTIN AELTERMANN 19.03.1983 7,77 7,94

8-9 AARE AAN 21.12.1983 7,80
8-9 TIMAR SAAR 17.09.1980 7,80
10 GERT KAMS 25.05.1985 7,83

VADIM GRITŠENKO 22.04.1984 7,85
ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.1985 7,88

11 LAURI BOBROVSKI 5.04.1986 7,93
MATI KÕIV 26.09.1963 7,95

12 JAAN TAMMIK 4.10.1985 7,97
13 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.1984 8,14
14 REIGO JÕGISTE 6.08.1985 8,23
15 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.1985 8,26

ASSO PRII 18.04.1986 8,33
16 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.1986 8,78
17 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 8,94
18 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 9,41
19 BERT TIPPI 27.07.1990 10,04
20 JÜRJO JÜRGEN 25.05.1991 10,07
21 HARDO REINART 2.04.1991 10,47

1500m jooks

VADIM GRITŠENKO 22.04.1984 4.33,4
1 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.1985 4.59,2
2 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.1986 5.03,0

MATI KÕIV 26.09.1963 5.08,3
3 AARE AAN 21.12.1983 5.18,7
4 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 5.50,2
5 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 6.01,5
6 HARDO REINART 2.04.1991 6.01,9

Kõrgushüpe

1 TARMO SAAR 3.03.1983 1.86
2 ALAR SAAR 28.11.1981 1.71

ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.1985 1.71
3 AARE AAN 21.12.1983 1.71

ASSO PRII 18.04.1986 1.66
4 MARTIN AELTERMANN 19.03.1983 1.66
5 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.1984 1.61



6 MIHKEL ALBA 81 1.51
7 KEIO USAI 16.09.1987 1.46
8 TEET AAN 27.02.1980 1.46
9 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 1.21

10 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 1.16

Kolmikhüpe

1 OTT TALVIK 11.01.1983 12.84
2 ENNO EELMA 31.12.1982 12.75
3 AARE AAN 21.12.1983 12.41
4 GERT KAMS 25.05.1985 12.34

SILVER KUNDEL 7.03.1985 12.20
5 MARTIN AELTERMANN 19.03.1983 12.02
6 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.1984 11.51
7 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.1984 11.28
8 REIGO JÕGISTE 6.08.1985 11.23

ASSO PRII 18.04.1986 10.92
9 HEIGO PAGLANT 18.12.1976 10.46

10 JAAN TAMMIK 4.10.1985 10.43
11 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.1985 10.42
12 VAHUR PALU 65 10.12
13 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.1986 9.92
14 ALO JÜRGEN 6.01.1989 7.63

Odavise g

1 TARMO SAAR 3.03.1983 51.06 700
2 EERO EELMA 31.12.1982 47.65 700
3 ENNO EELMA 31.12.1982 44.40 700
4 MARGO LINDERMANN 1.06.1980 43.54 800
5 ALAR SAAR 28.11.1981 41.34 800
6 TANEL GRAUBERG 21.03.1987 41.02 500
7 JAAN TAMMIK 4.10.1985 40.14 600

SILVER KUNDEL 7.03.1985 39.23 600
ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.1985 38.86 600

8 ANDRES LAANISTE 75 37.53 800
9 MARGUS KUPP 75 36.97 800

10 MIHKEL ALBA 81 36.37 800
11 OTT TALVIK 11.01.1983 36.31 700
12 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.1984 35.73 600
13 MARTIN AELTERMANN 19.03.1983 35.48 700
14 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.1985 34.70 600
15 TEET AAN 27.02.1980 31.75 800
16 ALO JÜRGEN 6.01.1989 31.52 400
17 HEIGO PAGLANT 18.12.1976 29.31 800
18 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.1986 28.04 500
19 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 26.99 400
20 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 18.19 500

REIGO JÕGISTE 6.08.1985 0 600



NAISED

60m jooks

1 HELENA TAMMIK 18.04.1988 9,00
2 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 9,15
3 MAIKEN ADUSOO 3.09.1987 9,35
4 MADLI ADUSOO 15.01.1990 10,18

1500m jooks

1 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 6.03,8
2 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.1986 6.11,4

Kõrgushüpe

1 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 1.16

Kolmikhüpe

1 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 8.66
2 MADLI ADUSOO 15.01.1990 6.94

Odavise g

1 ERET TOMBAND 22.02.1986 26.00 400
2 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 12.54 400
3 HELENA TAMMIK 18.04.1988 10.35 400


